
 



 



Sl. 

No.
Name USN CTC  in Lakhs Company Name

Offer  

Letter

1 Darshan S 4GM19EC024 

2 Prajwal MK 4GM19EC069

3 Manu N J 4GM19EC047

4 Revanth GB 4GM19EC082 

5 Santosh B Haveri 4GM19EC088

6 Prajwal V 4GM19EC070

7 Srirakshitha S 4GM1EC099

8 Virupaksha Gupta HA 4gm19ec114 6 SmartSOC

9 Srushti S Kusagur 4GM19EC100

10 Prajwal MK 4GM19EC069

11 Bhoomika PS 4GM19EC015

12 VIRUPAKSHA GUPTHA HA 4gm19ec114

13 Manu N J 4GM19EC047

14 KAVANA B K 4GM19EC040

15 Revanth GB 4GM19EC082 

16 Rashmi Mallur 4GM19EC079 4 Hexaware Technologies

17 Syeda Nazneen Anjum 4GM19EC106 3.25 Tech mahindra Ltd

18 Nanditha KB 4GM20EC412 

19 Syed Saqhib Suheel 4GM19EC105

20 Neha S N 4GM19EC057

21 Rashmi Mallur 4GM19EC079

22 DARSHAN V 4GM19EC025

23 Chandana K M 4GM19EC019

24 Vinutha kenchanagoudra 4GM19EC113
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25 Raveena D R 4GM19EC080 

26 Swathi N 4gm19ec103

27 Shreya B J 4GM19EC092

28 Naveen M R 4GM19EC054

29 Divya kt 4GM19EC028

30 Yashodha Goggad 4GM19EC116

31 Prajwal V 4GM19EC070

32 SRIRAKSHITHA S 4GM1EC099

33 Varshitha Patil MP 4GM19EC109

34 Bhavana D 4GM19EC014

35 Arjun B S 4GM19EC010

36 Chandana K N 4GM19EC020

37 Bindushree v s 4GM19EC017

38 Revanasiddesh K G 4GM19EC081

39 SHREYAS SATISH NADIGER4GM19EC093

40 Gagana P M 4GM19EC031

41 Bhargava Ram D S 4GM19EC013

42 Prajwal B D M 4GM19EC066

43 Noorjahan Halageri 4GM18EC062

44 Anilkumar melmalgi 4Gm19EC007

45 Pooja m v 4GM19EC063

46 Guruprasad KM 4GM19EC033

47 NAYANA G S 4GM19EC055

48 Abhishek Gaikwad 4GM19EC002

49 Darshan S 4GM19EC024

50 Santosh B Haveri 4GM19EC088

51 Syeda Nazneen Anjum 4GM19EC106

52 Punyashree K S 4GM19EC077

53 Anusha B M 4GM19EC009

54 Vidya G U 4GM19EC111 3.6 TCS

55 Sanjana Mohite S 4gm19ec087

56 Srushti S Kusagur 4GM19EC100

57 Suraj sm 4gm20ec417

Skillvertex6

2.52 Focus Edumatics



58 Trupthi pujar ch 4GM19EC108

59 Yashodha Goggad 4GM19EC116

60 Bhargava Ram D S 4GM19EC013

61 Chandana K M 4GM19EC019

62 Chandana N G 4GM19EC022

63 Darshan S 4GM19EC024 

64 Deeksha sharanappa hadrihalli4GM19EC026

65 JEEVAN N M 4GM19EC038

66 KAVANA B K 4GM19EC040

67 Keerthi gs 4gm19ec042

68 Krishna P Belavigi 4GM19EC043

69 Liptha H L 4GM19EC044 

70 Nagashree K M 4GM19EC052

71 Naveen M R 4GM19EC054

72 Noorjahan Halageri 4GM19EC062

73 Prajwal B D M 4GM19EC066

74 Prajwal Ganapati Bhat 4GM19EC067

75 Prajwal V 4GM19EC070

76 Pratibha M Eresheemi 4GM19EC072

77 Punyashree K S 4GM19EC077

78 Raveena D R 4GM19EC080 

79 Sushmita P M 4GM19EC102

80 Vidya GU 4GM19EC111

81 Niteesh K M 4GM19EC060

82 G N Sahana 4GM19EC029

83 A M Basavakiran 4GM19EC001

84 Chandana N G 4GM19EC022

85 Bhanushree KM 4GM19EC012

86 Abhishek Gaikwad 4GM19EC002

87 Bhanushree KM 4GM19EC012 10 Byju's

88 Trupthi pujar ch 4gm19ec108

89 Ashfa M Nadaf 4GM19EC011

90 Sushmita P Melmari 4GM19EC102
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91 Aishwarya M H 4GM19EC006

92 Nanditha K B 4GM20EC412 

93 Darshan V 4GM19EC025

94 Gangana P M 4GM19EC031

95 Pooja N 4GM19EC064

96 Pooja M V 4GM19EC063

97 Sanjana Mohite S 4GM19EC087

98 Sushma K R 4GM19EC101

99 Sinchana U 4GM19EC095

100 Prajwal V 4GM19EC070

101 Syed Saqhib Suheel 4GM19EC105

102 Punyashree K S 4GM19EC077

103 Taniya G A 4GM19EC107

104 Priyanka Desai 4GM19EC075

105 Praveen Kumar K Patel 4GM19EC073

106 Prajwal B D M 4GM19EC066

107 Raveena D R 4GM19EC080 

108 Bindushree V S 4GM19EC017

109 Prajwal S K 4GM20EC415

110 Naveen M R 4GM19EC054

111 Priya H S 4GM19EC074

112 Manu Kumar B S 4GM19EC048

113 Varshitha Patil M P 4GM19EC109

114 Kavana BK 4GM19EC040

115 Sandhya K M 4GM19EC086

116 Sowmya N 4GM19EC097

117 Divya K T 4GM19EC028

118 Bhanushree K M 4GM19EC012

119 Ashfa M Nadaf 4GM19EC011

120 Srushti S Kusagur 4GM19EC100

121 Shreya B J 4GM19EC092

122 Vidya G U 4GM19EC111

123 Srirakshitha S 4GM19EC099
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124 Shwetha G S 4GM19EC094

125 Krishna P Belavigi 4GM19EC043

126 Chandana K N 4GM19EC020

127 Sachhiveni N 4GM19EC083

128 Pratibha M Eresheemi 4GM19EC072

129 Nagashree K M 4GM19EC052

130 Trupthi Pujar C H 4GM19EC108

131 Arjun B S 4GM19EC010

132 Nanditha H R 4GM19EC053

133 Bhargava Ram D S 4GM19EC013

134 Anjali M S 4GM20EC403

135 Vinitha Kenchanagoudra 4GM19EC113

136 Anusha B M 4GM19EC009

137 Ankitha Jain 4GM19EC008
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